
<E-F1-RANKING>
ゼッケン 氏名 チーム名 車名 Total R-01 R-02 R-03 R-04 R-05 R-06 R-07 R-08 R-09 R-10

1 17 浅賀  正 土の子倶楽部 Y-YZ250F 206 25 25 開催 自粛 20 20 22 44 25 25 SE昇格

2 24 斉藤  秀喜 まいっちんぐレーシング H-CRF250R 152 7 10 22 9 20 40 22 22 SE昇格

3 96 井上  洋 東京ｵｰﾄｸﾚｲｼﾞｰ Y-YZ125 96 8 0 0 50 20 18

4 1 櫻井  俊克 桜井ｵ-ﾄﾒｲﾂ H-CRF250R 70 20 25 25 0

5 145 笹川  活禎 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ＆ﾊﾆｰﾋﾞHー-CRF450R 65 0 7.5 22 8 14 6.5 7

6 3 榎戸  栄一 オヤジライダース Y-YZ250F 54 0 6.5 7 7.5 18 7 8

7 19 時田  敏明 タカレーシング H-CRF250R 54 5 7 7 8 6.5 15 0 5.5

8 34 見城  和幸 タカレーシング H-CRF250R 52 5.5 7.5 6 0 6 13 7.5 6.5

9 7 山  英靖 野田ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ Y-YZ250F 40 0 22 9 9 0

10 56 山本  雄三 MHP RACE TEAM Y-YZ250F 40 6.5 5.5 7 16 5

210 日當  勝彦 TEAM MX JAPAN H-CRF250R 39 4.5 6.5 8 20

91 佐藤  太勇 Motocross 1day Lisence Y-YZ250F 25 25

176 山下  走 Team YAM HQ-FC350 22 22

21 古野  雄一郎 東京ｽﾘｰﾎｰｸｽ KTM-300EXC 18 18

44 山下  茂行 Team YAM Y-YZ250 18 9 9

20 大村  未和 Motocross 1day Lisence H-CRF450R 16 16

27 佐藤  智和 湘南MCC Y-YZ250F 12 6 6

45 内間  俊一 エンゼルス関東 K-KX250F 11.5 4 7.5 0

18 及川  賢治 MHP RACE TEAM Y-YZ250F 8 8

22 川田  憲秀 ホンダドリーム新宿 H-CRF250R 7.5 7.5

85 三木  幸夫 山梨ｵｰﾄﾊﾞｯﾌｧﾛｰｽﾞ H-CRF250R 7.5 0 7.5

68 井上  哲雄 小田原ﾙｰﾄ１ H-CRF250R 6 0 6

<E-F2-RANKING>
ゼッケン 氏名 チーム名 車名 Total R-01 R-02 R-03 R-04 R-05 R-06 R-07 R-08 R-09 R-10

1 17 浅賀  正 土の子倶楽部 Y-YZ250F 187.5 20 25 開催 自粛 7.5 25 20 40 25 25 SE昇格

2 24 斉藤  秀喜 まいっちんぐレーシング H-CRF250R 179 16 22 8 20 25 44 22 22 SE昇格

3 96 井上  洋 東京ｵｰﾄｸﾚｲｼﾞｰ Y-YZ125 93 25 0 0 50 10 8

4 1 櫻井  俊克 桜井ｵ-ﾄﾒｲﾂ H-CRF250R 62 18 22 22 0

5 3 榎戸  栄一 オヤジライダース Y-YZ250F 57.5 0 7 8 8 18 7.5 9

6 34 見城  和幸 タカレーシング H-CRF250R 50.5 5 9 0 0 5.5 16 8 7

7 56 山本  雄三 MHP RACE TEAM Y-YZ250F 44 6.5 9 7 15 6.5

8 7 山  英靖 野田ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ Y-YZ250F 37.5 5.5 10 22 0

9 19 時田  敏明 タカレーシング H-CRF250R 32.5 0 0 6.5 0 6 14 0 6

10 145 笹川  活禎 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ＆ﾊﾆｰﾋﾞHー-CRF450R 32 0 0 9 6.5 0 9 7.5

44 山下  茂行 Team YAM Y-YZ250 25.5 7.5 18

21 古野  雄一郎 東京ｽﾘｰﾎｰｸｽ KTM-300EXC 25 25

20 大村  未和 Motocross 1day Lisence H-CRF450R 22 22

85 三木  幸夫 山梨ｵｰﾄﾊﾞｯﾌｧﾛｰｽﾞ H-CRF250R 21 6 0 7.5 7.5

91 佐藤  太勇 Motocross 1day Lisence Y-YZ250F 20 20

90 岩渕  郁也 ﾍﾟﾝｷﾞﾝﾚ-ｼﾝｸﾞwithﾋﾟｭｱﾃｯｸK-KX250 20 0 20

18 及川  賢治 MHP RACE TEAM Y-YZ250F 8 8

22 川田  憲秀 ホンダドリーム新宿 H-CRF250R 7 7

27 佐藤  智和 湘南MCC Y-YZ250F 7 0 7


